TERESACARRERAN

2024
2023
2022
2021

TERESA CARRERA SD
BABARRO , <
SDTHRANPERERA TIRAN
Bornin: SANTIAGO 10-04- PEREIRA
1978
_Competing . TirnasTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club In the Condition on substitute classification points of flags time time
ACT boat
TIRAN Yes Notown 11 6 8 19 10:07,07 14:23,82
PUEBLA No Formed
PUEBLA No Formed
PUEBLA No Formed
PUEBLA No Formed

2020



