TERESA CARRERA BABARRO

SD: FIRÁN PEREIRA

SD TIRÁN PEREIRA

Born in: SANTIAGO 10-04-1978

Sease	on Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024	TIRAN	Yes	Not own	11	6	8	19	10:07,07	14:23,82
2023	PUEBLA	A No	Formed						
2022	PUEBLA	A No	Formed						
2021	PUEBLA	A No	Formed						
2020	PUEBLA	A No	Formed						